1800 328 200 | mssdatasolutions.com.au
In support of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice. Drawings, where shown, may not be to scale. Dimensions
are metric and size maybe approximate. Where possible data sheets including MSDS are made available on our website and apps. All products should be installed and used in accordance to
manufacturer’s instruction provided. Warning: products may be subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to our website or apps for terms and conditions on warranty.
DATASHEET
Category 6 Patch Leads
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Category 6 snag-less patchleads are

DATASHEET
Cat6 Patch Leads
ORDERING INFORMATION
LENGTH
(m)
BLUE BLACK GREY GREEN RED YELLOW PINK ORANGE WHITE PURPLE
0.3 HCAT6BL0.3 HCAT6BK0.3 HCAT6GY0.3 HCAT6GN0.3 HCAT6RD0.3 HCAT6YL0.3 N/A HCAT6OR0.3 HCAT6WH0.3 HCAT6PU0.3
0.5 HCAT6BL0.5 HCAT6BK0.5 HCAT6GY0.5 HCAT6GN0.5 HCAT6RD0.5 HCAT6YL0.5 HCAT6PK0.5 HCAT6OR0.5 HCAT6WH0.5 HCAT6PU0.5
1 HCAT6BL1 HCAT6BK1 HCAT6GY1 HCAT6GN1 HCAT6RD1 HCAT6YL1 HCAT6PK1 HCAT6OR1 HCAT6WH1 HCAT6PU1
1.5 HCAT6BL1.5 HCAT6BK1.5 HCAT6GY1.5 HCAT6GN1.5 HCAT6RD1.5 HCAT6YL1.5 HCAT6PK1.5 HCAT6OR1.5 HCAT6WH1.5 HCAT6PU1.5
2 HCAT6BL2 HCAT6BK2 HCAT6GY2 HCAT6GN2 HCAT6RD2 HCAT6YL2 N/A HCAT6OR2 HCAT6WH2 HCAT6PU2
3 HCAT6BL3 HCAT6BK3 HCAT6GY3 HCAT6GN3 HCAT6RD3 HCAT6YL3 HCAT6PK3 HCAT6OR3 HCAT6WH3 HCAT6PU3
5 HCAT6BL5 HCAT6BK5 HCAT6GY5 HCAT6GN5 HCAT6RD5 HCAT6YL5 HCAT6PK5 HCAT6OR5 HCAT6WH5 HCAT6PU5
10 HCAT6BL10 HCAT6BK10 HCAT6GY10 HCAT6GN10 HCAT6RD10 HCAT6YL10 HCAT6PK10 HCAT6OR10 HCAT6WH10 HCAT6PU10
20 HCAT6BL20 HCAT6BK20 HCAT6GY20 HCAT6GN20 HCAT6RD20 HCAT6YL20 N/A N/A HCAT6WH20 N/A